
Night
darkest

1 0 T H  A N N U A L

Sunday, July 27
NW Food Truck Festival: 

11 AM - 5 PM, enjoy delicious
food, meet our team, & learn

more about H4Y.

summer Community events
JULY AUGUST

Tuesday, August 5
Night 2 Unite

Think of hosting a Donation
Drive with your community to

support HOPE 4 Youth!

Saturday, July 12
Coon Rapids Women of Today
Donation Event: 10 AM - 2 PM

Stop by to donate highly needed
funds & items in Riverdale

Village in the parking lot behind
Vitamin Shoppe and next to

Sierra.

PACK THE PANTRY:
SUMMER CHALLENGE

Tuesday, July 29
Eat & Greet w/ Columbia

Heights Police
5-7 PM

Saturday, August 16
Anoka Food Truck Festival: 

11 AM - 9 PM, enjoy delicious
food, meet our team, & learn

more about H4Y.

SEPTEMBER
Saturday, September 6

Ramsey Happy Days
11 AM - 7 PM

Meet our team & learn more
about H4Y.

Tuesday, September 9
Clays 4 Youth
12 PM - 6 PM

4th Annual Sporting Clays 
Event Fundraiser

OCTOBER

Friday, October 3
6 - 8:30 PM

10  Annual luminary-lit walk or
run to support our mission.
th

Saturday, October 18th
Hops 4 HOPE

3-6 PM
Fundraising event at Heavy
Rotation Brewing hosted by

Culligan Cares.

Friday, September 26
Hunt 4 HOPE
12 PM - 6 PM

10th Annual Pheasant Hunt
Fundraiser

Saturday, September 27
HOPE Fest w/ Alexandra House

9 AM - 1 PM
Meet our team & learn more

about H4Y.

Donate essential items to help us keep our pantry
stocked this summer. Learn more under our Events

or Get Involved tab.


